
 657 

 4
37

 

 6
50

 

 451 

 800 

 1
72

  8
2 

 180 

 624 

 3
96

 

 380 

 125 

Scale:Projection:
American 1:10

Unit:
mm

Modifications
reserved

Barbas - Hallenstraat 17
5531 AB Bladel - Netherlands
Tel.  +31 (0) 497 33 92 00
Fax. +31 (0) 497 33 92 10
Email: info@barbas.com

Universal 6-85 frameless
Name:

Version:

0



 657 

 4
37

 

 6
50

 

 451 
 501 

 5
78

 
 7

0 

 180 

 800 

 796 
 8

2 

 1
72

 

 380 

 125  3
96

 

 624 

Scale:Projection:
American 1:10

Unit:
mm

Modifications
reserved

Barbas - Hallenstraat 17
5531 AB Bladel - Netherlands
Tel.  +31 (0) 497 33 92 00
Fax. +31 (0) 497 33 92 10
Email: info@barbas.com

Universal 6-85 built-in frame
Name:

Version:

0



 657 

 4
37

 

 865 

 6
82

 

 6
50

 

 461 

 451 

 180 

 800 

 8
2 

 1
72

 

 125 

 380 
 624 

 3
96

 

Scale:Projection:
American 1:10

Unit:
mm

Modifications
reserved

Barbas - Hallenstraat 17
5531 AB Bladel - Netherlands
Tel.  +31 (0) 497 33 92 00
Fax. +31 (0) 497 33 92 10
Email: info@barbas.com

Universal 6-85 classic frame
Name:

Version:

0



 657 

 4
37

 
 6

48
 

 451 

 501 

 6
50

 

 796 

 180 

 1
72

  8
2 

 800 

 125 

 380 
 624 

 3
96

 

Scale:Projection:
American 1:10

Unit:
mm

Modifications
reserved

Barbas - Hallenstraat 17
5531 AB Bladel - Netherlands
Tel.  +31 (0) 497 33 92 00
Fax. +31 (0) 497 33 92 10
Email: info@barbas.com

Universal 6-85 insert frame
Name:

Version:

0



 657 

 4
37

 

 369,50* 

 800 

 180 

 380 
 624 

 3
96

 

 8
2 

 1
72

 

 125 

 400 * 

 269 

 451 

 6
50

 

 36 
 1

52
 

 7
6*

 

 282* 

* = optional air inlet/outlet

Scale:Projection:
American 1:10

Unit:
mm

Modifications
reserved

Barbas - Hallenstraat 17
5531 AB Bladel - Netherlands
Tel.  +31 (0) 497 33 92 00
Fax. +31 (0) 497 33 92 10
Email: info@barbas.com

Universal 6-85 frameless
Name:

Version:

0


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3

	Sheet2
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6

	Sheet3
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View9

	Sheet4
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View12

	Sheet5
	Drawing View13
	Drawing View14
	Drawing View15


